BizLine SAS - 13 boulevard du Fort de Vaux - 75017 Paris - France | Téléphone : +33.1.42.85.85.00 - Fax : +33.1.42.85.71.84
SAS au capital social de 537 715 EUROS - 331 816 538 RCS Paris | www.bizline.com - Édition 2018
TECHNICAL SHEET
PA 6.6 SNAP BUSHINGS
Application(s) :
Protect the electrical cables, wires and ropes through metal holes.
Suitable for metal pannel up to 3.2 mm thickness.
Technical details :
Material: nylon 6.6, 94V-2.
Color: black.
Reference AU-reference Mounting Hole (mm) Inside Ø (mm) Outside Ø (mm) Packaging type Quantity
BIZ 290 001 BIZNSB127 12.7 8 15 Bag 30
BIZ 290 009 BIZNSB127B 12.7 8 15 Carton box 200
BIZ 290 002 BIZNSB159 15.9 12.7 18.6 Bag 23
BIZ 290 010 BIZNSB159B 15.9 12.7 18.6 Carton box 100
BIZ 290 003 BIZNSB191 19.1 14.3 21.7 Bag 20
BIZ 290 011 BIZNSB191B 19.1 14.3 21.7 Carton box 100
BIZ 290 004 BIZNSB206 20.6 15.9 22.4 Bag 20
BIZ 290 012 BIZNSB206B 20.6 15.9 22.4 Carton box 50
BIZ 290 005 BIZNSB254 25.4 19.5 28.5 Bag 18
BIZ 290 013 BIZNSB254B 25.4 19.5 28.5 Carton box 50
BIZ 290 006 BIZNSB318 31.8 23.8 34.6 Bag 13
BIZ 290 014 BIZNSB318B 31.8 23.8 34.6 Carton box 20
BIZ 290 007 BIZNSB381 38.1 29 42.1 Bag 10
BIZ 290 015 BIZNSB381B 38.1 29 42.1 Carton box 20
BIZ 290 008 BIZNSB508 50.8 41.6 54.6 Bag 8
BIZ 290 016 BIZNSB508B 50.8 41.6 54.6 Carton box 10